	Physician Assistant Applied Human Anatomy-SU2019	
	WEEK 1

	
	Monday-May 27
	Tuesday-May 28
	Wednesday-May 29
	Thursday-May 30
	Friday-May 31

	

1-2PM
	










MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY
	
	
L3: Medial Thigh Posterior Thigh
N. Yoshioka
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	





Lab1: Intro
Superficial Structures of the Lower Limb
Anterior/Medial Thigh
Pgs. 183-196
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
Anatomy Intro
L1: Superficial Structures of the  of the Lower Limb  
D. Rasicci  
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
L2: Anterior Thigh
Femoral Triangle
C. Werner
	
	
	






	WEEK 2

	
	Monday-June 3
	Tuesday-June 4
	Wednesday-June 5
	Thursday-June 6
	Friday-June 7

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

L6: Popliteal Fossa and Posterior Leg
A Ricci
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	





Lab 2: Gluteal Region, Posterior Thigh, Popliteal Fossa and Posterior Leg
Pgs. 197-211
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L4:  Spinal Cord Part 1 and Lumbar Plexus
M. Piscura
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	

L5: Gluteal region and Hip Joint
D. Mehay
	
	
	




	WEEK 3

	
	Monday-June 10
	Tuesday-June 11
	Wednesday-June 12
	Thursday-June 13
	Friday-June 14

	

1-2PM
	

L7: Anterior Leg, Lateral Leg, Dorsum of Foot
D. Rasicci  
	
	







Lab 3: Anterior Leg, Lateral Leg, Foot, Joints of the Lower Limb
Pgs. 211-227
	

L12: Spinal Cord Part 2
A Ricci 
	

	

2-3PM
	

L8: Sole of Foot
N. Yoshioka 

	
	
	

 Radiology Introduction 
Lower Extremity
Dr. C. French
	

	

3-4PM
	

L9: Joints of the Lower Limb/Hip Joint
D. Mehay

Knee Joint
Dr. Evey
Ankle Joints and Joints of the Foot
C. Werner
	

 L10: Clinical Correlate
          Lower Limb 
Dr. Evey

 
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
L11: Vertebral Column and Ligaments
Dr. Evey
	
	
	





	WEEK 4

	
	Monday-June17
	Tuesday-June 18
	Wednesday-June 19
	Thursday-June 20
	Friday-June 21

	

1-2PM
	
	
	






Lab 4: Skin, Fascia, and Muscles of the Back
Pgs. 5-16


Lab 5: Vertebral Canal, Spinal Cord and Meninges
Pgs. 18-22
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L13: Skin, Fascia, Superficial Muscles of the Back
D. Mehay
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	

L14: Intermediate and Deep Muscles of the Back
M. Piscura
	
	
	





	WEEK 5

	
	Monday-June 24
	Tuesday-June 25
	Wednesday-June 26
	Thursday-June 27
	Friday-June 28

	

1-2PM
	
	
	










EXAM 1
LOWER LIMB and
 BACK

Lec: 1-15
Labs: 1-5
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L15: Clinical Correlate: 
Dr. Evey
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
 
Lab Review for Exam 1
	
	
	





	WEEK 6

	
	Monday-July 1
	Tuesday-July 2
	Wednesday-July 3
	Thursday-July 4
	Friday-July 5

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

L18: Pectoral Region and Breast Anatomy
C. Werner
	










JULY 4TH HOLIDAY
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 6: Superficial Structures of the Upper Limb, Shoulder & Scapular Region; Posterior Arm, Pectoral Region
Pgs. 23-34
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
L16: Introduction to the Upper Limb
Dr. Evey
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
L17: Shoulder and Scapular Regions, Posterior Arm
A Ricci
	
	
	





	WEEK 7

	
	Monday-July 8
	Tuesday-July 9
	Wednesday-July 10
	Thursday-July 11
	Friday-July 12

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

L21: Anterior Arm, Cubital Fossa
Dr. Evey
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 7: Axillary Region, Brachium and Cubital Fossa
Pgs. 35-44 
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L19: Axilla 
N. Yoshioka
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	

L20: Brachial Plexus
D. Rasicci
	
	
	





	WEEK 8

	
	Monday-July 15
	Tuesday-July 16
	Wednesday-July 17
	Thursday-July 18
	Friday-July 19

	

1-2PM
	
	
	 
 L24:  Joints of the Upper Limb
D. Mehay 
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	





Lab 8: Forearm, Hand and Joints of the
 Upper Limb
Pgs. 44-71
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L22:   Forearm
               A Ricci
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	

L23: Hand
M. Piscura
	
	
	





	WEEK 9

	
	Monday-July 22
	Tuesday-July 23
	Wednesday-July 24
	Thursday-July 25
	Friday-July 26

	

1-2PM
	
	
	
L27: Superior Mediastinum, Great Vessels, External Heart
C. Werner
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 9: Thoracic wall, Intercostal Space; removal of Anterior Thoracic Wall and Lungs
Pgs. 73-86 
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L25: Thoracic Wall and Intercostal Space
N. Yoshioka
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	

L26: Lungs and Respiration
D. Rasicci
	
	
	





	WEEK 10

	
	Monday-July 29
	Tuesday-July 30
	Wednesday-July 31
	Thursday-Aug 1
	Friday-Aug 2

	

1-2PM
	
	
	










Lab 10: External Heart, Internal Heart and Mediastinum
87-98
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L28: Middle Mediastinum; Internal Heart
M. Piscura
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
L29: Posterior Mediastinum;
Autonomic Nervous Sys
D. Mehay
	
	
	





	WEEK 11

	
	Monday-Aug 5
	Tuesday-Aug 6
	Wednesday-Aug 7
	Thursday-Aug 8
	Friday-Aug 9

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

   Radiology of Upper 
 Extremity
Dr. C. French  
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Finish Dissections, 
Review,
Practice Practical  
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	



L30:  Clinical Correlate: Upper Limb
 and Thorax
[bookmark: _GoBack]REVIEW
Dr. Evey
 


   
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 12

	
	Monday-Aug 12
	Tuesday-Aug 13
	Wednesday-Aug 14
	Thursday-Aug 15
	Friday-Aug 16

	

1-2PM
	
	
	










EXAM 2
UPPER LIMB And THORAX
Lec: 16-30
Labs: 6-10
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





